66 Ohmite Mfg. Co. 1600 Golf Rd., Suite 850, Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 • Tel. 1-866-9-OHMITE • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com
Power-Mox Resistor Dividers
Precision Power Thick Film
High Voltage/High Resistance
Tubular  Dividers
The heavy duty construction of
the Power-Mox resistors make
them durable in most high volt-

MOX-J 3K to 1,000,000M 75W 60KV 0.5, 1, 2, 5 8.0" / 203.2 0.770" / 19.56
Some tolerances are not available over the entire resistance range.
ORDERING INFORMATION
M O X - J - 0 4 1 0 0 6 F
Power Mox
Series
Lead
01 = Silver termination only
02 = Radial band
03 = 0.4" Ferrule
04 = 1/4 X 20 threaded
Ferrule cap
Style
F, G, H, J
Tolerance
D =   0.5%
F =   1%
G =   2%
J =   5%
K = 10%
M = 15%
P = 20%
Ohms
First 3 digits are
significant; 4th digit is
multiplier (# of zeroes
to follow). Examples:
10R2 = 10.2 ohms
1000 = 100 ohms
1503 = 150,000 ohms
To specify Power-Mox Dividers, please see our website at: